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520045 MR200187 Ahmed Salem Babou 7,40 0 7,90 0 7,70 0 11,25 2,5 0,85 0,0 5,58 2,5 6,65 0,0 2,80 0,00 7,90 0,00 5,78 0,00 7,65 0,00

520024 08999820 BASSALAH Afef 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 4,20 0,00

520002 04950600 BELGUITH DHIA 11,35 2 14,05 3 12,97 5 10,10 2,5 2,00 0,0 5,68 2,5 9,70 0,0 8,80 0,00 12,45 1,50 10,32 4,50 12,90 1,50

520020 14355276 BEN HAJ SALAH YASSINE 10,45 2 16,25 3 13,93 5 11,20 2,5 7,45 0,0 9,15 2,5 9,20 0,0 6,80 0,00 11,45 1,50 9,15 1,50 7,70 0,00

520005 07497650 BEN KAHLA MOHAMED GHAITH 11,50 2 11,70 3 11,62 5 13,20 2,5 4,10 0,0 8,24 2,5 11,40 1,5 8,20 0,00 11,40 1,50 10,33 4,50 8,40 0,00

520014 13018084 BEN OUANNES Louay 13,95 2 17,65 3 16,17 5 14,40 2,5 7,30 0,0 10,53 5,5 11,50 1,5 11,65 1,50 13,10 1,50 12,08 4,50 13,30 1,50

519032 04942227 BENHMED ABDALLAH 4,90 0 8,80 0 7,24 0 11,00 2,5 0,00 0,0 5,00 2,5 5,25 0,0 4,20 0,00 6,20 0,00 5,22 0,00 11,30 1,50

520027 09878005 BOUSMINA Amal 10,15 2 12,65 3 11,65 5 10,35 2,5 2,50 0,0 6,07 2,5 11,40 1,5 9,50 0,00 11,20 1,50 10,70 4,50 7,35 0,00

520041 09628868 Bouzid Mouhamed Amine 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

520008 09882929 BRAHEM ONS 12,70 2 16,13 3 14,76 5 11,35 2,5 3,80 0,0 7,23 2,5 9,75 0,0 11,20 1,50 11,00 1,50 10,65 4,50 10,80 1,50

520019 14351928 BRAHEM RAYHANE 12,15 2 14,95 3 13,83 5 11,90 2,5 1,00 0,0 5,95 2,5 9,25 0,0 11,10 1,50 8,50 0,00 9,62 1,50 11,55 1,50

520017 14259130 DHIB AZIZ 6,35 0 2,45 0 4,01 0 8,85 0,0 1,70 0,0 4,95 0,0 4,90 0,0 8,20 0,00 7,70 0,00 6,93 0,00 7,45 0,00

520039 14750351 FARHAOUI Houda 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 4,80 0,0 0,00 0,0 2,18 0,0 0,00 0,0 1,80 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,60 0,00 5,10 0,00

520028 09880223 GHARSALLAH Imene 10,45 2 13,15 3 12,07 5 14,28 2,5 2,50 0,0 7,85 2,5 13,25 1,5 7,00 0,00 12,30 1,50 10,85 4,50 10,55 1,50

519026 14351184 HAMDI Amal 2,45 0 4,65 0 3,77 0 3,68 0,0 6,65 0,0 5,30 0,0 8,40 0,0 9,30 0,00 15,15 1,50 10,95 4,50 4,20 0,00

520012 11940371 HAMZAOUI HAZEM 10,15 2 13,70 3 12,28 5 9,50 0,0 4,65 0,0 6,85 0,0 13,40 1,5 7,30 0,00 12,85 1,50 11,18 4,50 9,85 0,00

520004 07235881 HANA EYA 11,45 2 11,55 3 11,51 5 13,10 2,5 4,25 0,0 8,27 2,5 8,60 0,0 5,30 0,00 9,40 0,00 7,77 0,00 11,90 1,50

520042 06988895 Hassani Aymen 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

520007 07999337 JABRI AMAL 6,50 0 15,85 3 12,11 5 11,68 2,5 3,35 0,0 7,13 2,5 10,30 1,5 7,95 0,00 7,95 0,00 8,73 1,50 9,50 0,00

520036 13637635 KEFI Malek 8,95 0 11,00 3 10,18 5 9,45 0,0 4,10 0,0 6,53 0,0 8,65 0,0 8,00 0,00 6,40 0,00 7,68 0,00 9,30 0,00

520016 13482118 KHABLECH MAYSSA 8,95 0 10,30 3 9,76 3 10,55 2,5 2,75 0,0 6,30 2,5 8,60 0,0 7,30 0,00 9,90 0,00 8,60 0,00 9,75 0,00

520044 MR200188 KHAIRY Moussa 11,85 2 17,00 3 14,94 5 15,30 2,5 2,95 0,0 8,56 2,5 13,60 1,5 4,20 0,00 10,30 1,50 9,37 3,00 11,45 1,50

520013 12850804 KHLIFA EYA 10,85 2 8,25 0 9,29 2 12,05 2,5 2,15 0,0 6,65 2,5 5,50 0,0 6,40 0,00 8,85 0,00 6,92 0,00 6,65 0,00

520010 11410454 LAHMAR SARRA 8,05 0 13,75 3 11,47 5 9,35 0,0 3,90 0,0 6,38 0,0 10,10 1,5 7,20 0,00 12,50 1,50 9,93 3,00 7,75 0,00

520018 14351182 LAHMER GHASSEN 11,40 2 7,80 0 9,24 2 11,68 2,5 3,10 0,0 7,00 2,5 11,80 1,5 11,40 1,50 9,55 0,00 10,92 4,50 9,45 0,00

520037 14001118 LETAIEF Senda 14,60 2 16,85 3 15,95 5 16,90 2,5 3,40 0,0 9,54 2,5 12,70 1,5 8,00 0,00 9,10 0,00 9,93 1,50 11,75 1,50

520043 10826226 MAATALLAH ABED ELHAMID 8,90 0 4,30 0 6,14 0 11,50 2,5 2,35 0,0 6,51 2,5 8,35 0,0 2,80 0,00 5,20 0,00 5,45 0,00 8,80 0,00

520040 09876595 MAKHLOUFI ABDELKADER 8,75 0 8,55 0 8,63 0 11,40 2,5 3,10 0,0 6,87 2,5 8,70 0,0 6,60 0,00 10,70 1,50 8,67 1,50 11,55 1,50

520011 11815116 MANSOUR GHADA 9,00 0 9,70 0 9,42 0 11,20 2,5 2,55 0,0 6,48 2,5 7,15 0,0 8,50 0,00 9,85 0,00 8,50 0,00 7,45 0,00

520003 07233942 MANSRI FARAH 9,85 0 10,80 3 10,42 5 13,90 2,5 2,60 0,0 7,74 2,5 8,85 0,0 6,70 0,00 10,15 1,50 8,57 1,50 9,40 0,00

520021 06239876 MARZOUGUI Ilhem 2,70 0 13,80 3 9,36 3 11,98 2,5 4,45 0,0 7,87 2,5 13,20 1,5 12,60 1,50 4,05 0,00 9,95 3,00 13,25 1,50

520009 11409458 MERSANI MOHAMED  AMINE 9,10 0 5,25 0 6,79 0 11,40 2,5 1,00 0,0 5,73 2,5 10,30 1,5 7,05 0,00 6,45 0,00 7,93 1,50 6,75 0,00

520006 07999113 NSIRI GHADA 10,35 2 12,75 3 11,79 5 17,00 2,5 5,80 0,0 10,89 5,5 13,05 1,5 8,70 0,00 9,00 0,00 10,25 4,50 8,10 0,00

520001 07481221 RAACH ALAA 8,80 0 14,95 3 12,49 5 11,50 2,5 1,60 0,0 6,10 2,5 9,00 0,0 5,20 0,00 8,05 0,00 7,42 0,00 10,40 1,50

520038 14269243 RIHANI Arwa 9,15 0 12,60 3 11,22 5 15,50 2,5 4,40 0,0 9,45 2,5 12,90 1,5 10,40 1,50 14,15 1,50 12,48 4,50 12,60 1,50

520015 13263763 SALEM WEJDEN 10,40 2 13,15 3 12,05 5 12,80 2,5 2,35 0,0 7,10 2,5 12,20 1,5 8,00 0,00 11,30 1,50 10,50 4,50 10,50 1,50

519036 NE190045 SALISSOU HASSAN MAHAMAN AMBALI 8,40 0 12,25 3 10,71 5 10,10 2,5 1,70 0,0 5,52 2,5 8,75 0,0 7,10 0,00 7,90 0,00 7,92 0,00 12,50 1,50

520031 12848687 YOUZBECHI Ahmed Tijeni 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 4,20 0,00

520026 09876026 ZAININE Aya 12,15 2 14,60 3 13,62 5 13,25 2,5 2,75 0,0 7,52 2,5 9,75 0,0 6,10 0,00 9,55 0,00 8,47 0,00 13,30 1,50
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12,65 2,00 12,55 1,50 5,35 0,00 9,47 3,50 15,40 2,00 18,00 2,00 16,70 4,00 11,95 2,00 12,80 2,00 0,00 12,38 4,0 10,30 2,0

0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,90 0,00 0,00 0,00 11,00 2,00 5,50 2,00 0,00 0,00 3,00 0,00 0,00 1,50 0,0 0,00 0,0

11,85 2,00 15,45 1,50 9,35 0,00 12,13 7,00 15,40 2,00 17,00 2,00 16,20 4,00 15,05 2,00 14,80 2,00 0,00 14,93 4,0 14,30 2,0

12,65 2,00 3,50 0,00 6,10 0,00 7,76 2,00 14,70 2,00 16,75 2,00 15,73 4,00 12,90 2,00 13,80 2,00 0,00 13,35 4,0 16,15 2,0

9,35 0,00 9,65 0,00 12,95 2,00 10,24 7,00 12,90 2,00 19,75 2,00 16,33 4,00 9,80 0,00 10,20 2,00 0,00 10,00 4,0 16,20 2,0

9,85 0,00 16,85 1,50 11,50 2,00 12,56 7,00 14,40 2,00 19,75 2,00 17,08 4,00 14,35 2,00 12,00 2,00 0,00 13,18 4,0 18,10 2,0

13,00 2,00 15,10 1,50 8,15 0,00 11,70 7,00 18,00 2,00 19,00 2,00 18,50 4,00 10,50 2,00 13,00 2,00 0,00 11,75 4,0 13,00 2,0

13,15 2,00 13,90 1,50 6,25 0,00 10,10 7,00 13,50 2,00 18,75 2,00 16,13 4,00 12,78 2,00 12,80 2,00 0,00 12,79 4,0 14,40 2,0

0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 4,60 0,00 0,00 0,00 2,30 0,00 0,00 0,00 3,00 0,00 0,00 1,50 0,0 0,00 0,0

14,10 2,00 10,40 1,50 9,45 0,00 11,27 7,00 13,60 2,00 17,00 2,00 15,30 4,00 13,48 2,00 12,80 2,00 0,00 13,14 4,0 13,20 2,0

12,85 2,00 15,10 1,50 5,60 0,00 10,98 7,00 15,10 2,00 17,00 2,00 16,05 4,00 14,88 2,00 12,80 2,00 0,00 13,84 4,0 14,60 2,0

12,90 2,00 12,30 1,50 4,50 0,00 9,20 3,50 10,50 2,00 19,75 2,00 15,13 4,00 13,95 2,00 11,30 2,00 0,00 12,63 4,0 13,60 2,0

0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 5,25 0,00 2,59 0,00 0,00 0,00 17,00 2,00 8,50 2,00 4,20 0,00 3,00 0,00 0,00 3,60 0,0 0,00 0,0

14,35 2,00 15,80 1,50 7,75 0,00 11,96 7,00 12,80 2,00 16,50 2,00 14,65 4,00 16,35 2,00 11,80 2,00 0,00 14,08 4,0 14,30 2,0

5,90 0,00 4,90 0,00 3,35 0,00 4,59 0,00 8,40 0,00 18,75 2,00 13,58 4,00 4,90 0,00 5,80 0,00 0,00 5,35 0,0 11,65 2,0

10,45 2,00 12,45 1,50 7,35 0,00 9,86 3,50 16,30 2,00 18,75 2,00 17,53 4,00 15,05 2,00 11,80 2,00 0,00 13,43 4,0 16,05 2,0

14,15 2,00 9,80 0,00 2,50 0,00 9,41 3,50 14,40 2,00 15,00 2,00 14,70 4,00 10,90 2,00 11,00 2,00 0,00 10,95 4,0 11,20 2,0

0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 3,00 0,00 0,00 1,50 0,0 0,00 0,0

12,30 2,00 14,40 1,50 4,98 0,00 10,06 7,00 12,10 2,00 15,00 2,00 13,55 4,00 11,10 2,00 12,80 2,00 0,00 11,95 4,0 12,95 2,0

8,70 0,00 10,90 1,50 5,80 0,00 8,47 1,50 14,20 2,00 16,50 2,00 15,35 4,00 11,85 2,00 12,00 2,00 0,00 11,93 4,0 12,10 2,0

11,95 2,00 14,10 1,50 5,60 0,00 10,13 7,00 15,90 2,00 18,75 2,00 17,33 4,00 10,45 2,00 12,80 2,00 0,00 11,63 4,0 14,00 2,0

13,75 2,00 13,60 1,50 17,55 2,00 14,31 7,00 14,70 2,00 18,00 2,00 16,35 4,00 13,53 2,00 12,10 2,00 0,00 12,81 4,0 17,50 2,0

11,60 2,00 13,35 1,50 6,50 0,00 9,46 3,50 14,80 2,00 8,50 0,00 11,65 4,00 9,80 0,00 10,30 2,00 0,00 10,05 4,0 14,10 2,0

10,05 2,00 14,30 1,50 2,58 0,00 8,33 3,50 16,20 2,00 17,00 2,00 16,60 4,00 11,90 2,00 14,00 2,00 0,00 12,95 4,0 12,65 2,0

13,30 2,00 13,20 1,50 10,35 2,00 11,61 7,00 11,70 2,00 16,75 2,00 14,23 4,00 13,30 2,00 11,00 2,00 0,00 12,15 4,0 15,05 2,0

17,65 2,00 11,55 1,50 13,65 2,00 13,94 7,00 12,80 2,00 18,50 2,00 15,65 4,00 10,85 2,00 10,00 2,00 0,00 10,43 4,0 13,90 2,0

7,35 0,00 4,20 0,00 7,20 0,00 6,94 0,00 15,40 2,00 0,00 0,00 7,70 2,00 8,75 0,00 9,60 0,00 0,00 9,18 0,0 0,00 0,0

11,50 2,00 12,85 1,50 11,95 2,00 11,93 7,00 14,60 2,00 18,75 2,00 16,68 4,00 10,85 2,00 11,20 2,00 0,00 11,03 4,0 11,50 2,0

11,55 2,00 10,75 1,50 8,95 0,00 9,76 3,50 14,55 2,00 17,75 2,00 16,15 4,00 8,80 0,00 10,50 2,00 0,00 9,65 2,0 13,00 2,0

11,70 2,00 12,65 1,50 5,80 0,00 9,73 3,50 16,60 2,00 17,00 2,00 16,80 4,00 11,55 2,00 11,20 2,00 0,00 11,38 4,0 14,50 2,0

15,35 2,00 15,00 1,50 15,25 2,00 14,80 7,00 15,10 2,00 17,00 2,00 16,05 4,00 14,70 2,00 3,00 0,00 0,00 8,85 2,0 0,00 0,0

11,10 2,00 13,95 1,50 3,90 0,00 8,72 3,50 13,10 2,00 17,00 2,00 15,05 4,00 12,78 2,00 14,00 2,00 0,00 13,39 4,0 12,50 2,0

17,00 2,00 16,70 1,50 11,40 2,00 13,43 7,00 12,90 2,00 17,00 2,00 14,95 4,00 13,73 2,00 13,40 2,00 0,00 13,56 4,0 16,70 2,0

10,50 2,00 11,80 1,50 6,95 0,00 9,74 5,00 16,60 2,00 11,75 2,00 14,18 4,00 13,60 2,00 11,20 2,00 0,00 12,40 4,0 13,35 2,0

13,50 2,00 15,45 1,50 6,15 0,00 11,63 7,00 14,50 2,00 19,75 2,00 17,13 4,00 14,48 2,00 14,80 2,00 0,00 14,64 4,0 17,45 2,0

11,65 2,00 12,65 1,50 10,35 2,00 11,25 7,00 15,30 2,00 15,75 2,00 15,53 4,00 10,03 2,00 10,30 2,00 0,00 10,16 4,0 16,20 2,0

17,10 2,00 8,40 0,00 6,70 0,00 11,28 7,00 10,25 2,00 10,00 2,00 10,13 4,00 12,25 2,00 13,00 2,00 0,00 12,63 4,0 12,35 2,0

0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,90 0,00 4,60 0,00 6,00 0,00 5,30 0,00 0,00 0,00 3,00 0,00 0,00 1,50 0,0 0,00 0,0

14,30 2,00 14,60 1,50 3,70 0,00 11,12 7,00 15,90 2,00 17,00 2,00 16,45 4,00 14,60 2,00 16,60 2,00 0,00 15,60 4,0 16,35 2,0
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15,85 1,5 10,30 2,5 11,7 6,0 2,80 0,0 9,30 0,0 4,90 0,0 6,03 0,0 16,45 2,0 12,20 1,0 14,20 2,0 14,70 5,0 9,10 0,0 12,00

0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00

10,90 1,5 9,80 0,0 11,6 6,0 4,90 0,0 8,20 0,0 6,10 0,0 6,58 0,0 17,65 2,0 11,90 1,0 15,30 2,0 15,56 5,0 10,90 2,0 13,10

8,10 0,0 12,20 2,5 12,5 6,0 10,90 1,5 8,95 0,0 5,25 0,0 8,43 1,5 16,60 2,0 5,40 0,0 15,50 2,0 13,92 5,0 3,78 0,0 14,70

7,60 0,0 13,10 2,5 12,8 6,0 5,90 0,0 8,60 0,0 6,60 0,0 7,19 0,0 15,25 2,0 7,80 0,0 12,90 2,0 12,82 5,0 5,35 0,0 13,30

15,10 1,5 17,30 2,5 17,0 6,0 8,25 0,0 12,30 2,0 7,70 0,0 9,71 2,0 16,20 2,0 13,00 1,0 15,70 2,0 15,36 5,0 9,10 0,0 15,00

13,50 1,5 8,00 0,0 11,0 6,0 1,20 0,0 0,00 0,0 3,00 0,0 1,26 0,0 11,00 2,0 11,50 1,0 12,70 2,0 11,78 5,0 0,53 0,0 4,20

15,95 1,5 14,20 2,5 14,7 6,0 6,80 0,0 13,65 2,0 6,90 0,0 9,57 2,0 14,45 2,0 13,50 1,0 14,60 2,0 14,32 5,0 6,95 0,0 10,20

0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00

9,30 0,0 14,50 2,5 12,8 6,0 5,90 0,0 9,40 0,0 7,30 0,0 7,72 0,0 13,10 2,0 12,70 1,0 15,30 2,0 13,90 5,0 8,50 0,0 13,00

16,55 1,5 14,50 2,5 15,0 6,0 4,80 0,0 13,20 2,0 6,40 0,0 8,64 2,0 12,40 2,0 15,90 1,0 15,90 2,0 14,50 5,0 7,80 0,0 8,80

5,30 0,0 6,00 0,0 8,4 2,0 4,40 0,0 6,50 0,0 9,00 0,0 6,62 0,0 15,05 2,0 12,10 1,0 16,20 2,0 14,92 5,0 8,10 0,0 10,60

0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00

12,30 1,5 15,20 2,5 14,2 6,0 8,05 0,0 10,50 2,0 6,30 0,0 8,51 2,0 14,80 2,0 14,60 1,0 16,60 2,0 15,48 5,0 7,65 0,0 10,50

10,50 1,5 9,70 0,0 10,6 6,0 8,20 0,0 9,30 0,0 6,00 0,0 7,98 0,0 11,85 2,0 6,10 0,0 2,40 0,0 6,92 2,0 3,90 0,0 7,30

12,20 1,5 13,10 2,5 13,9 6,0 4,20 0,0 5,80 0,0 4,90 0,0 5,05 0,0 15,85 2,0 13,20 1,0 14,90 2,0 14,94 5,0 6,05 0,0 15,00

11,90 1,5 13,00 2,5 12,1 6,0 6,20 0,0 11,70 2,0 6,70 0,0 8,55 2,0 13,50 2,0 10,20 1,0 12,70 2,0 12,52 5,0 10,90 2,0 11,20

0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00

13,85 1,5 11,80 2,5 12,7 6,0 8,00 0,0 15,80 2,0 7,70 0,0 11,03 5,0 12,10 2,0 7,70 0,0 16,60 2,0 13,02 5,0 6,65 0,0 12,90

9,40 0,0 11,30 2,5 11,1 6,0 4,85 0,0 1,50 0,0 9,90 0,0 5,03 0,0 11,00 2,0 4,50 0,0 12,00 2,0 10,10 5,0 2,45 0,0 8,50

11,30 1,5 13,20 2,5 13,0 6,0 4,20 0,0 6,95 0,0 8,70 0,0 6,65 0,0 13,35 2,0 14,00 1,0 15,70 2,0 14,42 5,0 7,05 0,0 10,60

15,55 1,5 15,00 2,5 16,0 6,0 7,70 0,0 18,80 2,0 2,80 0,0 10,67 5,0 17,60 2,0 15,40 1,0 13,20 2,0 15,40 5,0 14,00 2,0 13,30

4,45 0,0 15,00 2,5 12,1 6,0 4,10 0,0 7,90 0,0 6,40 0,0 6,31 0,0 11,00 2,0 11,50 1,0 13,70 2,0 12,18 5,0 9,10 0,0 8,10

13,00 1,5 11,00 2,5 12,1 6,0 4,70 0,0 11,50 2,0 9,40 0,0 8,83 2,0 13,20 2,0 8,80 0,0 15,00 2,0 13,04 5,0 11,20 2,0 13,60

12,30 1,5 10,90 2,5 12,6 6,0 8,85 0,0 10,00 2,0 4,20 0,0 7,92 2,0 12,90 2,0 10,80 1,0 12,00 2,0 12,12 5,0 5,43 0,0 9,10

15,30 1,5 12,60 2,5 13,7 6,0 8,75 0,0 16,20 2,0 11,40 1,5 12,53 5,0 12,70 2,0 11,50 1,0 10,90 2,0 11,74 5,0 5,30 0,0 11,50

0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,0 0,0 2,25 0,0 0,00 0,0 2,40 0,0 1,40 0,0 0,00 0,0 1,50 0,0 4,50 0,0 2,10 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00

5,55 0,0 14,50 2,5 11,3 6,0 6,90 0,0 5,80 0,0 6,00 0,0 6,19 0,0 14,15 2,0 11,60 1,0 15,40 2,0 14,14 5,0 6,75 0,0 8,90

8,60 0,0 14,30 2,5 12,4 6,0 6,75 0,0 12,30 2,0 5,50 0,0 8,60 2,0 12,50 2,0 10,80 1,0 8,50 0,0 10,56 5,0 4,83 0,0 11,20

7,80 0,0 14,80 2,5 13,0 6,0 5,15 0,0 6,10 0,0 3,80 0,0 5,13 0,0 11,05 2,0 10,50 1,0 13,90 2,0 12,08 5,0 1,93 0,0 6,70

0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,0 0,0 3,60 0,0 0,00 0,0 3,00 0,0 1,98 0,0 0,00 0,0 4,50 0,0 4,20 0,0 2,58 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00

4,10 0,0 11,90 2,5 10,2 6,0 3,40 0,0 9,10 0,0 4,60 0,0 6,04 0,0 14,40 2,0 11,20 1,0 12,90 2,0 13,16 5,0 7,40 0,0 8,10

12,20 1,5 13,00 2,5 14,0 6,0 9,40 0,0 15,00 2,0 9,40 0,0 11,64 5,0 12,10 2,0 8,40 0,0 14,70 2,0 12,40 5,0 7,53 0,0 13,60

9,70 0,0 11,40 2,5 11,6 6,0 4,75 0,0 12,80 2,0 7,70 0,0 8,86 2,0 12,80 2,0 11,80 1,0 13,40 2,0 12,84 5,0 11,20 2,0 10,60

8,15 0,0 14,10 2,5 13,7 6,0 11,25 1,5 11,40 2,0 11,60 1,5 11,42 5,0 15,50 2,0 10,90 1,0 17,30 2,0 15,30 5,0 6,18 0,0 11,90

14,65 1,5 11,30 2,5 13,8 6,0 2,65 0,0 6,10 0,0 4,90 0,0 4,71 0,0 12,10 2,0 11,40 1,0 15,10 2,0 13,16 5,0 5,53 0,0 12,30

11,85 1,5 11,55 2,5 11,9 6,0 10,45 1,5 10,50 2,0 14,60 1,5 11,72 5,0 13,20 2,0 14,00 1,0 11,50 2,0 12,68 5,0 12,50 2,0 11,00

0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00

8,40 0,0 15,70 2,5 14,1 6,0 7,65 0,0 8,60 0,0 8,60 0,0 8,32 0,0 14,15 2,0 9,80 0,0 12,60 2,0 12,66 5,0 9,50 0,0 12,60
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520045 MR200187 Ahmed Salem Babou

520024 08999820 BASSALAH Afef

520002 04950600 BELGUITH DHIA

520020 14355276 BEN HAJ SALAH YASSINE

520005 07497650 BEN KAHLA MOHAMED GHAITH

520014 13018084 BEN OUANNES Louay

519032 04942227 BENHMED ABDALLAH

520027 09878005 BOUSMINA Amal

520041 09628868 Bouzid Mouhamed Amine

520008 09882929 BRAHEM ONS

520019 14351928 BRAHEM RAYHANE

520017 14259130 DHIB AZIZ

520039 14750351 FARHAOUI Houda

520028 09880223 GHARSALLAH Imene

519026 14351184 HAMDI Amal

520012 11940371 HAMZAOUI HAZEM

520004 07235881 HANA EYA

520042 06988895 Hassani Aymen

520007 07999337 JABRI AMAL

520036 13637635 KEFI Malek

520016 13482118 KHABLECH MAYSSA

520044 MR200188 KHAIRY Moussa

520013 12850804 KHLIFA EYA

520010 11410454 LAHMAR SARRA

520018 14351182 LAHMER GHASSEN

520037 14001118 LETAIEF Senda

520043 10826226 MAATALLAH ABED ELHAMID

520040 09876595 MAKHLOUFI ABDELKADER

520011 11815116 MANSOUR GHADA

520003 07233942 MANSRI FARAH

520021 06239876 MARZOUGUI Ilhem

520009 11409458 MERSANI MOHAMED  AMINE

520006 07999113 NSIRI GHADA

520001 07481221 RAACH ALAA

520038 14269243 RIHANI Arwa

520015 13263763 SALEM WEJDEN

519036 NE190045 SALISSOU HASSAN MAHAMAN AMBALI

520031 12848687 YOUZBECHI Ahmed Tijeni

520026 09876026 ZAININE Aya
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Resultat Mention

2,0 14,00 2,0 11,70 6,0 13,70 2,00 6,23 0,00 9,96 2,00 13,10 2,0 14,0 2,0 13,6 4,0 10,26 37,00 Admis(e) Passable

0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,57 2,00 Rattrapage

2,0 13,80 2,0 12,60 6,0 18,65 2,00 10,58 2,00 14,61 4,00 16,33 2,0 16,9 2,0 16,6 4,0 12,21 52,00 Admis(e) Assez bien

2,0 13,60 2,0 10,69 6,0 12,75 2,00 7,80 0,00 10,28 4,00 12,48 2,0 12,4 2,0 12,4 4,0 11,22 45,50 Admis(e) Passable

2,0 8,40 0,0 9,02 2,0 5,55 0,00 6,13 0,00 5,84 0,00 9,25 0,0 10,0 2,0 9,6 2,0 10,32 42,00 Admis(e) Passable

2,0 13,80 2,0 12,63 6,0 18,50 2,00 14,40 2,00 16,45 4,00 12,25 2,0 14,9 2,0 13,6 4,0 13,76 57,00 Admis(e) Assez bien

0,0 12,00 2,0 5,58 2,0 0,00 0,00 2,13 0,00 1,06 0,00 13,00 2,0 17,5 2,0 15,3 4,0 8,67 34,50 Rattrapage

2,0 14,10 2,0 10,42 6,0 15,68 2,00 10,68 2,00 13,18 4,00 15,33 2,0 11,7 2,0 13,5 4,0 11,72 54,00 Admis(e) Passable

0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,25 0,00 Rattrapage

2,0 13,60 2,0 11,70 6,0 15,50 2,00 10,30 2,00 12,90 4,00 14,05 2,0 13,0 2,0 13,5 4,0 11,91 52,00 Admis(e) Passable

0,0 14,30 2,0 10,30 6,0 8,95 0,00 10,15 2,00 9,55 2,00 13,73 2,0 11,2 2,0 12,5 4,0 11,62 49,00 Admis(e) Passable

2,0 13,10 2,0 10,60 6,0 12,85 2,00 10,55 2,00 11,70 4,00 12,73 2,0 17,0 2,0 14,9 4,0 9,69 32,50 Rattrapage

0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,35 2,00 Rattrapage

2,0 15,00 2,0 11,05 6,0 14,80 2,00 9,63 0,00 12,21 4,00 12,33 2,0 12,4 2,0 12,4 4,0 12,01 54,00 Admis(e) Assez bien

0,0 0,00 0,0 3,73 0,0 4,38 0,00 11,13 2,00 7,75 2,00 2,55 0,0 4,4 0,0 3,5 0,0 6,84 18,50 Rattrapage

2,0 12,10 2,0 11,05 6,0 12,25 2,00 9,65 0,00 10,95 4,00 6,85 0,0 18,0 2,0 12,4 4,0 11,42 46,00 Admis(e) Passable

2,0 11,80 2,0 11,30 6,0 13,05 2,00 10,08 2,00 11,56 4,00 11,65 2,0 14,3 2,0 13,0 4,0 10,84 46,00 Admis(e) Passable

0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,10 0,00 Rattrapage

2,0 14,30 2,0 11,28 6,0 18,70 2,00 6,03 0,00 12,36 4,00 11,25 2,0 11,6 2,0 11,4 4,0 11,18 54,00 Admis(e) Passable

0,0 14,10 2,0 8,35 2,0 11,05 2,00 11,18 2,00 11,11 4,00 10,43 2,0 13,8 2,0 12,1 4,0 9,58 35,50 Rattrapage

2,0 14,70 2,0 10,78 6,0 15,25 2,00 11,35 2,00 13,30 4,00 14,53 2,0 15,2 2,0 14,9 4,0 11,16 45,50 Admis(e) Passable

2,0 15,00 2,0 14,10 6,0 17,25 2,00 14,63 2,00 15,94 4,00 13,48 2,0 14,0 2,0 13,7 4,0 13,50 55,50 Admis(e) Assez bien

0,0 11,80 2,0 9,67 2,0 17,70 2,00 7,08 0,00 12,39 4,00 9,45 0,0 13,0 2,0 11,2 4,0 9,74 37,00 Rattrapage

2,0 13,30 2,0 12,70 6,0 13,35 2,00 7,48 0,00 10,41 4,00 13,23 2,0 12,2 2,0 12,7 4,0 11,07 46,50 Admis(e) Passable

0,0 11,50 2,0 8,68 2,0 4,90 0,00 6,00 0,00 5,45 0,00 13,18 2,0 14,9 2,0 14,0 4,0 10,44 43,00 Admis(e) Passable

2,0 12,80 2,0 9,87 4,0 13,78 2,00 10,70 2,00 12,24 4,00 13,68 2,0 13,3 2,0 13,5 4,0 12,41 52,00 Admis(e) Assez bien

0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 3,74 4,50 Rattrapage

0,0 9,60 0,0 8,42 0,0 14,80 2,00 7,25 0,00 11,03 4,00 12,83 2,0 16,7 2,0 14,8 4,0 10,62 38,00 Admis(e) Passable

2,0 7,70 0,0 7,91 2,0 17,15 2,00 9,75 0,00 13,45 4,00 10,40 2,0 12,2 2,0 11,3 4,0 10,16 35,00 Admis(e) Passable

0,0 11,70 2,0 6,78 2,0 8,95 0,00 7,15 0,00 8,05 0,00 8,80 0,0 14,6 2,0 11,7 4,0 9,96 37,50 Rattrapage

0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 6,01 21,50 Rattrapage

0,0 13,10 2,0 9,53 2,0 10,25 2,00 8,18 0,00 9,21 2,00 10,53 2,0 12,8 2,0 11,7 4,0 9,56 34,50 Rattrapage

2,0 13,30 2,0 11,48 6,0 16,25 2,00 8,10 0,00 12,18 4,00 13,63 2,0 7,4 0,0 10,5 4,0 12,28 60,00 Admis(e) Assez bien

2,0 12,20 2,0 11,33 6,0 14,20 2,00 7,50 0,00 10,85 4,00 10,48 2,0 12,9 2,0 11,7 4,0 10,67 47,50 Admis(e) Passable

2,0 12,60 2,0 10,23 6,0 15,58 2,00 9,13 0,00 12,35 4,00 11,45 2,0 16,6 2,0 14,0 4,0 12,59 57,00 Admis(e) Assez bien

2,0 12,20 2,0 10,01 6,0 17,45 2,00 12,75 2,00 15,10 4,00 10,68 2,0 13,0 2,0 11,8 4,0 11,13 52,00 Admis(e) Passable

2,0 12,50 2,0 12,00 6,0 10,00 2,00 9,30 0,00 9,65 2,00 12,50 2,0 11,9 2,0 12,2 4,0 10,70 50,50 Admis(e) Passable

0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,56 0,00 Rattrapage

2,0 11,00 2,0 11,03 6,0 17,35 2,00 11,48 2,00 14,41 4,00 11,23 2,0 14,7 2,0 13,0 4,0 11,98 47,50 Admis(e) Passable
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